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Name of Listed Entity: Centrum Capital Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: CENTRUM

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2024

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked- |No
in?

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
Voting Rights?

7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant Yes
beneficial owner?




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cate | Categor | Nos | No.of No. No. of Tot Shareh Number of Votin N | Sharehold Number Number of Numbe
go yo .of | fully of shares al olding Rl’qhts held in eac o. | ing, asa of . Shares pledged r of
rr shareho sha | paidup | Pdrtl | underly | nos. asa% class of securities o£ % . Locked in or equity
(1) Ider reh | “equity y. ing shar | of total S assuming shares shares
(n) old paid es | no.of ar full held
ers -up shares %s comﬁrsm
(1) shares | equity| Deposit| held {cagulat (1X] Outs of . otherwise in
ory edas tﬂqr;' conveertlbl
held shares| Receipt| (VIIJ= er con| securities { (X1) encumbered demagqteri
s SCRR, ‘i’ﬁl’g asa aliz
(v) held| (Vi) {IV/+{ 1957] sec percenftag [XT) edjorm
+ l;l:lct eo
v) (viy— [ (Vi) [ing—ated
| Asa%| ’\6%3{1 g Patsa Wa capitar)| No Asa ’\(’g) Asa XIV
{AE§+C Rights a X] (@ | % of % of total
% 0 _ total Share s
Cla | Cl | Tot (f\z) n!.)é!gvon Shar held (b)
ss|a| a (A+3§-C2 es
eg: | s held
X1 (b)
e
A |Promoter&| 2 (16013357 0 0 160133| 38.49 |1601| 0 |[1601|38.49| O 38.49 0 0 |62689 39.15 16013357
Promoter 8 578 3357 3357 250 8
Group 8 8
B Public  38289(24234692 0 0 242346| 58.25 |2423| 0 [2423(58.25| O 58.25 0 0 24088286
8 928 4692 4692 8
8 8
C Non 1 13552234 0 0 135522 1355| 0 |1355]| 3.26 0 0 0 13552234
Promoter- 34 2234 2234
Non Public
C1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 |[Sharesheld| 1 |13552234 0 0 135522 3.26 |1355| O [1355| 3.26 0 3.26 0 0 13552234
by Employee 34 2234 2234
Trusts
Total 38292|41603274 0 0 416032 100 |4160| O |4160| 100 0 97 0 0 |62689 15.07 41456868
0 740 3274 3274 250 0
0 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category& No. off No. Partly] _Nos. of| Total] Shareh] Number of Voting Rights No. of [ Sharehold] Number | __Number [Number
of the share| fully| paid-up| _shares nos. | _ding % each class of securities Shares | g, asa %| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholder older| paid| __equity| underlyi| shares| calculat] (1X) Underlyin| _assuming shares | _pledged snares
1) (rmj up shares| Deposito held das Outstandi full (Xtm) otherwis
equit| _held Receipts] (VII=| 3CRR, convertibl_conversio encumber demater
share| (V] (viJ IV+Y+V 1957 securities, of [X11)
vy Volagam] ORghe | Taa [ iWarantscomunner 0. | s | 0. | o pav]
(] . .
( [A+B+C % of (X asa ?a % ?a % of
(VIT] o7 Cla T Tof Total percenta | ) | of | ) | tota
al ss | al Votin of.
s| ¥ 9 share tot I
s rights c;n;;tal} al shar
X ( VllI+{XI Sh es
A+B+C2 ar held
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0
Individuals/Hin 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0O P 0
du undivided
Family
Central 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O P 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 16013 160133538.49 |160 |0 160133 [38.49 38.49 0 626 39.15 (16013357
(specify) 3578 78 133 578 892 8
578 50
Bodies 16013 160133538.49 |160 |0 160133 [38.49 38.49 0 626 93.81 (16013357
Corporate 3578 78 133 578 892 8
578 50
Businessmatch 13449 134499032.33 |134 0 134499 32.33 32.33 0 477 35.49 (13449904
Services (India) 9041 41 499 041 392 1
Private Limited 041 50
UBCG Advisory 25634 2563453(6.16 256 |0 256345 16.16 6.16 0 149 58.32 [25634537
Services 537 7 345 37 500




Private Limited 37 00

BG Advisory 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Services LLP

Padma Medical 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Services

Private Limited

Geometric 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mercantile

Company

Private Limited

Knowledge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foods Private

Limited

Blue Lotus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Asset

Management

Private Limited

Western 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Habitat

Centrum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0

Commodities

Broking Private

Limited

Centrum- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trisun Energy

Private Limited

Sub-Total 2 16013 |0 0 160133538.49 160 0 160133 38.49 0 38.49 0 0 626 (39.15 (16013357

(A)(1) 3578 78 133 578 892 8

578 50

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(Non-Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)
b Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
o Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Portfolio

and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(A)(2)

Total 16013 160133538.49  [160 160133 (38.49 38.49 626 [39.15 (16013357
Shareholding 3578 78 133 578 892 8

of Promoter 578 50




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

%ﬁg&’g’ qu Ngs. No.of | Pa | Nos.of | Tot | Sha N”h"gﬁfirnojéggﬁg asl::g?ts No. of | Total ’\,{g'g}g%’ ,-gf Numberof | Numb
s l%;gﬁo | N sgar ful{y rtl | shares al reh sec;;;(l)tles Shares share? 5'(1)?;;!)?5 Shares er (?f
dfrs ; olde | paid y underl | nos. ol Underly | holdi pledged or equity
) I (,71) up pa ying shar din ing ng, otherwise share
) equity | id- | Deposit es g% Outstan | asa encumbered s held
share | up ory held | calc ding % (Xin) in
sheld | eq | Receipt | VIl= | ulat converti | assu demat
(1v) uit | s(vi) |IV+v+Vll e d | Nooj Voling Rights | 754, ble ming | No. |Asa| No. Asa | erjaliz
y as las | securiti full (a) % | (Not| %of ed
sh per a% es conv of ap. total form
ar SCR of (includi | ersio tot pli share (Xiv)
es R, | Class | Cla | Tot Tota ng n of al | ca | sheld
he 195 X ss | al / Warran | conv Sha | ble (No.t
Id 7 Y Voti | ts) (X) | ertibl res| ) | appli
(v Asa ng e hel | (a) able)
) % of righ secur d (b)
(A+ ts ities (b)
D.r L
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0
Funds
Venture 0 0 0 0 0
Capital
Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds




Asset
reconstructi
on
companies

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

1510465

151046 0.36
5

151046
5

151046
5

0.36

0.36

1510465

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

167

167 0

167

167

167

Overseas




Depositorie
s (holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

1510632

151063
2

0.36

151063
2

151063
2

0.36

0.36

1510632

Central
Governmen
t / State
Governmen
t(s)

0

0

0

Central
Governmen
t / President
of India

State
Governmen
t / Governor

Shareholdin
g by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Governmen
tisa
promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /




Subsidiaries

Directors
and their
relatives
(excluding
independen
t directors
and
nominee
directors)

11

1124841
2

112484
12

2.7

112484
12

112484
12

2.7

1016841
2

Mahakhursh
id
Khushrooh
Byramjee

6861120

686112
0

1.65

686112
0

686112
0

1.65

1.65

6861120

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives"
of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and
Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts
where any
person
belonging to
"Promoter
and

Promoter




Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary
", or
"author of

the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

100378

100378

0.02

100378

100378

0.02

0.02

100378

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

36763

4940646
2

494064
62

11.88

494064
62

494064
62

11.88

11.88

4904940
2

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs

40

6369714
3

636971
43

15.31

636971
43

636971
43

15.31

15.31

6369714
3

Praveen
Kumar
Arora

1400000
0

140000
00

3.37

140000
00

140000
00

3.37

3.37

1400000
0

Raj Kumar
Arora

1400000
0

140000
00

3.37

140000
00

140000
00

3.37

3.37

1400000
0

Som Arora

1300000
0

130000
00

3.12

130000
00

130000
00

3.12

3.12

1300000
0

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

363

9265819

926581
9

2.23

926581
9

926581
9

2.23

2.23

9265819




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 229 97675160 976751 23.48 976751 976751 23.48 0 23.48 9764816

Corporate 4 64 64 64 4

Kaikobad 1 54018000 540180 (12.98 540180 540180 (12.98 0 12.98 5401800

Byramjee & 0 00 00 00 0

Son Agency

Pvt Ltd

M.Dinshaw 1 15155820 151558 3.64 |151558 151558 3.64 |0 3.64 1515582

& Co.Private 0 20 20 20 0

Ltd

Casby 1 11696550 116965 [2.81 (116965 1169652.81 |0 2.81 1169655

Logistics 5 55 55 55 5

Private

Limited

Rinita Impex 1 75805740 758057 (1.82 758057 758057 (1.82 0 1.82 7580574

Pvt Ltd 4 a a

Any Other 876  [9442918)0 944291 2.27 944291 944291 2.27 0 2.27 9442918

(specify) 8 8 8

Clearing 1 35 0 35 0 35 35 0 0 0 35

Members

HUF 843  |5413337)0 541333 1.3 541333 541333 1.3 0 1.3 5413337
7 7 7

LLP 31 40145460 401454 0.96 401454 4014541096 [0 0.96 4014546
6 6 6

Trusts 1 15000 0 15000 [0 15000 15000 |0 0 0 15000

Sub-Total 38283 [2408362(0 240836 (57.89 240836 240836 |57.89 |0 57.89 2393722

(B)(4) 96 296 296 296 36

Total Public 38289 24234690 242346 |58.25 242346 242346 |58.25 |0 58.25 2408828

Shareholdin 28 928 928 928 68

8

(B)=(B)(1)+(

B)(2)+(B)(3)

+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PANT No. ofi No. Partly | _Nos. of [ Total | Shareho| Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number | Number | Number
of the (] | _share | fully| paid-up] _shares | shares| ding % edch class of securities| _Shares | sharehold| Lockedin| __Shares equity
Shareholder older| paid| _equity | underlyi | _held | calculat (1X] Underlyin|_q, asa %| __shares | pledged | shares
U] (1) up shares | Deposito| (VII= | das per Outstandi| _assuming|  (XII) otherwis in
equit| held Receipts| IV+V¥V|_SCRR, convertibl Tull encumber| _demateria
share[ — (V) vy | 0 1957 securities| _conversio [Xi11] ed form
s Asa % | No of Voting Total (includin of No.TAsa [No.| Asa (Xiv]
1vj {A+B+C2| Rights as a Warrants| _convertib % | (N| %of (Not
(Vi) % of (X] securities o 0 Afpllcabl
Clas [Clas [T | Jotal asa of | o |tota | e
Votin percenta
3 vy | ¢ tot | t | |/
X Y t, rigq:ts OI;hare
a capital] al | ap | shar
(X1] Sh |pli| es
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 1 13552 0 13552233.26 13552 0 135 (3.26 3.26 0 13552234
Benefit Trust / 234 4 234 522
Employee 34
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Centrum Esps 1 13552 |0 13552233.26 13552 0 135 (3.26 3.26 0 13552234
Trust 234 4 234 522
34
Total Non- 1 13552 |0 1355223 13552 0 135 (3.26 0 13552234
Promoter- Non 234 4 234 522
Public 34
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. | Nationalit | Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBU in the reporting company, whether Date of creation
incaseofa |y djrect or'indirect /.acquisition of
foreign Shares Voting rights | Rights on Exercise of Exercise o igni lcant
national distributable control significan iene ficial

d%ldegd orany influence interest
Sonia Gidwani India 32.33 32.33 32.33
Businessmatch India 32.33 32.33 32.33 No No 20-Mar-1997
Services(India)
PrivateLimited
Chandir India 32.32 32.32 32.32
Gidwani
Businessmatch India 32.32 32.32 32.32 No No 20-Mar-1997
Services(India)
PrivateLimited

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits | Utilized Limit (%)
(%

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table Ill- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares
held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders ‘ No of share held

Table Ill- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder ‘ Name of PAC ‘ No. of share ‘ Holding %




